HERMATHENAE

9

SPA - BELGIQUE

Amandine GILLET

C.O. Liege

Circuit : D:2_Découverte
Distance : 3300m

LoOoNoULRWNE

Temps : 0:41:44 (12'39"/km)
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Vendredis de I'orientation
Aubel 3.9.2021
Hermathenae

3/9 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres

1. Mona ZARADZKI 0:27:49
2. Manon RENNOTTE-CHAUVEHEID 0:39:12

14'20"/km
8'12"/km
7'51"/km
15'57"/km
17'56"/km
9'15"/km
10'38"/km
42'43"/km
10'11"/km
14'52"/km
17'56"/km
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8'58"/km
21'04"/km
7'49"/km
8'18"/km
10'57"/km


http://www.herma-co.be/
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=3469
https://www.helga-o.com

